OAYMIITAKO KENTPO IIITAXIAY. MAPKOIIOYAOY

501 ATQNEX HIIIIKHE AEEIOTEXNIAX
06/05/2017

EAAHNIKH OMOXITIONAIA IIIITAXTAX

AA QE AM mnox IIMEAX OMIAOX TOTAL %
E Apyapiov
C : KOUBETSOU Efi (GRE)
10:00 BOA2 PRINCE OLIVER TEPTIITH ZQH (Ch) EIO
10:08 ®14  NONCHALOIR KYPOYZH MAPIA-A®GANAZXIA (YR) EIO

A6 Preliminary Children "B"

E : GEORGOPOULOU Rosemary (GRE) C:SACHINOGLOU Assia (GRE) M : WITHAGES-DIELTJENS Mariette "O" (BEL)
BELLITO VAN LAAK  ZAFEIROVA YANA (S)

10:45
10:51
10:57
11:03

E : GEORGOPOULOU Rosemary (GRE) C : WITHAGES-DIELTJENS Mariette "O" (BEL) M : SACHINOGLOU Assia

11:30
11:36
11:42
11:48
11:54
12:00
12:06

0X3
AE2
0Z6
Y6

AE2
1126
IE7
N39
HX2
AD2
AP9

NOCSLEY
CLIFF RICHARD

SAINT LOUIS D HORSETTEQPTITZ0Y ®QTEINH-NED®EAH (YR)

NOCSLEY
ESCORDIO
DJ

SELINI
FAIRYTALE

AEAHI'TANNH AITEAIKH (J)
KOKKAAAKH EAIZABET (J)

A4 Team Children

AATIANNAKH ®OIBH (Ch)
NTIMITPITIEBITE EIPHNH (Ch)
TOYPKOMANH MAPIA-EAENH (Ch)
SIOYXAEPHS BASIAHE (S)
PETZOY EAENH (J)

HIGHNESSY NEWLANDKOKKAAAKH EAIZABET (J)

DAMOR

Y]IAHPA AEZIIOINA (Ch)

I0A
IOMS
EIO

IOMS
AKIB
EIO
I0BOII
EIO

I'4 Team Juniors

E : MARKOYIANNI Niki (GRE) C : WITHAGES-DIELTJENS Mariette "O" (BEL) M : KOUBETSOU Efi (GRE)

12:30
12:37
12:44
12:51
12:58

14:00
14:06
14:12

HB7
I'A4
BE7
HA6
HN5

D14
AD2
OA2

WIDOC TIMBRE MAKPOIIOYAOY AABINIA (J) I0B
GROSSINO M KOYBATZH MYPTQ-EIPHNH (J) KEIP
CASSIAN 006 T'EQPTOYAEA PA®AHAIA (J) EIO
FLOPI LE GRAND MAX>XAPOY AHMHTPA (S) IOB
CAPUCHINO KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER (S) AIOAT
Freestyle A
E : KOUBETSOU Efi (GRE) C:SACHINOGLOU Assia (GRE) M : GEORGOPOULOU Rosemary (GRE)
NONCHALOIR BOKOY ®QTOYAA (S) EIO
HIGHNESSY NEWLANDKOKKAAAKH EAIZABET (J) EIO
PRINCE OLIVER VARGO KEVIN (S) EIO
Ao Prix St.Georges

E : MARKOYIANNI Niki (GRE) C : WITHAGES-DIELTJENS Mariette "O" (BEL) M : SACHINOGLOU Assia (GRE)

14:40
14:48
14:56
15:04
15:12
15:20

AN4
I'B3
HI9
775
N27
I'T2

HOPE FOR THE FUTURETZAMANAOYPA ANTQNIA (S)
SALVANOS SONG BAPBITZIQTH ®QTEINH (S)

FLAVIO GO
LUXEMBERG
IHOR

SIR KAVALIER

EANGOIIOYAOY DAIAPA (S)
YEPEMETA EPMIONH - MAPIA (YR)
KOYIIENOY EYAITEAIA (S)
MAIKA EAIZABET (YR)

10B
10B
IOA
EIO

B6 WDC Medium

E : KOUBETSOU Efi (GRE) C: GEORGOPOULOU Rosemary (GRE) M : SACHINOGLOU Assia (GRE)

15:50
15:57
16:04

Q72
N39
ol

WESLEY
SELINI
SINKOP

STEPTTOIIOYAOY AAEEANAPA (S)
TIOYXAEPHE BATIAHE (S)
MYPAT EAENH (S)




501 ATQNEX HIIIIKHE AEEIOTEXNIAX
06/05/2017
OAYMIITAKO KENTPO IIITAXIAY. MAPKOIIOYAOY
EAAHNIKH OMOXITIONAIA IIIITAXTAX

AA  QE AM IIox IMIEAX OMIAOX  TOTAL %
I'2 WDC Advanced
E : GEORGOPOULOU Rosemary (GRE) C : KOUBETSOU Efi (GRE) M : WITHAGES-DIELTJENS Mariette "O" (BEL)
16:15  HN5  CAPUCHINO KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER (S) AIOAT | [




501 ATQNEX HIIIIKHE AEEIOTEXNIAX
07/05/2017
OAYMIITAKO KENTPO IIITAXIAY. MAPKOIIOYAOY
EAAHNIKH OMOXITIONAIA IIIITAXTAX

AA QE AM HIInox IIINEAX OMIAOX TOTAL %
Neoréktov Innov 4,5,6
C : WITHAGES-DIELTJENS Mariette "O" (BEL)
09:00 ®Z7 COSMOTE ZEUS MYPAT EAENH (S) EIO
09:07 0Xx3 BELLITO VAN LAAK  ZAFEIROVA YANA (S) 10A
09:14 IBI  SEINE TOSKA MYPAT EAENH (S) EIO
A3 Preliminary Children "A"
E : IOANNIDOU Sofia C : SACHINOGLOU Assia (GRE) M : BIZZIOS Britt (GRE)

10:15 AD2 HIGHNESSY NEWLANDKOKKAAAKH EAIXABET (J) EIO
10:21 A7 ATRA UTOPIA I[MIMITAH NATAAIA (J) EIO
10:27 179 GOLDIE III XABIAPOIIOYAOY MAPIA-XPYZH (Ch) E®IOT
10:33 IK3 ORIONA MHTZEAOY ®GEOAQPA (Ch) E®IOT
10:39 IK4 IVANI EYXTA®IOY XPIEZTINA-ITANATIQTA (S) E®IOT
10:45 010  TAINEZ 2 IMATIAIQANNOY XPIXTINA (S) E®IOT
10:51 =83 SNOOPY MAPAITOXZ AHMHTPIOZX (S) AKIB
10:57 AE2 NOCSLEY AEAHTTANNH AITEAIKH (J) IOMS
11:03 IE7 DJ TOYPKOMANH MAPIA-EAENH (Ch) EIO
11:09 ©A2  PRINCE OLIVER VARGO KEVIN (S) EIO
11:15 AP9  DAMOR YIAHPA AEXITOINA (Ch) AIOAT
11:21 T92  DONIZETTI KAAAPAKHE MIXAAHZ (YR) IOB
11:27 I'P1 DIJIBRIL NAAMITANTH NE®EAH (YR) E®IOT
11:33 IH9 RED RAMBO YIOYXAEPHX BAXIAHE (S) 10BOII
11:39 ®Y6  SAINT LOUIS D HORSETCOSENTINI-ZEEITAIIAAAKH ITAOAA-MAPIA (S) IOM
11:45 ®14  NONCHALOIR BQKOY ®QTOYAA (S) EIO
11:51 AX9  GOLD FREE AYMIIEPOIIOYAOY EAENH (S) E®IOT
11:57 126  ESCORDIO NTIMITPII'EBITZ EIPHNH (Ch) AKIB
12:03 Q1 KIVI I'KEPEIX BIKY (S) AIOAT
12:09 ®Z6 CLIFF RICHARD KOKKAAAKH EAIZABET (J) EIO

I'5 Individual Juniors
E : DEMIROPOULOU Veta (GRE) C : BIZZIOS Britt (GRE) M : WITHAGES-DIELTJENS Mariette "O" (BEL)

12:45 BE7  CASSIAN 006 TF'EQPTOYAEA PAD®AHAIA (J) EIO
12:52 HA6 FLOPI LE GRAND MAZXAPOY AHMHTPA (S) 10B
12:59 HN5  CAPUCHINO KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER (S) AIOAT
13:06 HX2 FAIRYTALE PETXOY EAENH (J) EIO
13:13 I'A4  GROSSINOM KOYBATXZH MYPTQ-EIPHNH (J) KEIP
AP Intermediate "1"
E : KOUBETSOU Efi (GRE) C: WITHAGES-DIELTJENS Mariette "O" (BEL) M : BIZZIOS Britt (GRE)
14:00 N27  IHOR KOYIIENOY EYAITEAIA (S) IOB
14:08 I'B3  SALVANOS SONG BAPBITZIQTH ®QTEINH (S) IOB

Ag Young Riders Individual

E : SACHINOGLOU Assia (GRE) C: WITHAGES-DIELTJENS Mariette "O" (BEL) M : DEMIROPOULOU Veta (GRE)

14:16 T2 SIR KAVALIER MAIKA EAIZABET (YR) AKIB
14:24 E¥1 DJONAS FIGARO RAVINI NINA-ISABELLA (YR) EIO
14:32 775 LUXEMBERG YEPEMETA EPMIONH - MAPIA (YR) EIO

Juniors Freestyle
E : KOUBETSOU Efi (GRE) C: WITHAGES-DIELTJENS Mariette "O" (BEL) M : SACHINOGLOU Assia (GRE)

3




501 ATQNEX HIIIIKHE AEEIOTEXNIAX
07/05/2017
OAYMIITAKO KENTPO IIITAXIAY. MAPKOIIOYAOY
EAAHNIKH OMOXITIONAIA IIIITAXTAX

AA QE AM IIIox HIIMEAX OMIAOX TOTAL %
15:00 HB7  WIDOC TIMBRE MAKPOIIOYAOY AABINIA (J) 10B
15:07 BZ7  CASSIAN 006 I'EQPTOYAEA PADAHAIA (J) EIO

Intermidiate "I" Freestyle
E : BIZZIOS Britt (GRE) C : WITHAGES-DIELTJENS Mariette "O" (BEL) M : KOUBETSOU Efi (GRE)

15:15 HI9  FLAVIO GO EANGOOITOYAOY ®AIAPA (S) I0A | [
AS Individual Children
E : DEMIROPOULOU Veta (GRE) C : WITHAGES-DIELTJENS Mariette "O" (BEL) M : IOANNIDOU Sofia
15:45 AE2  NOCSLEY AATTANNAKH ®OIBH (Ch) IOMS
15:51 AP9  DAMOR YIAHPA AEZIIOINA (Ch) AIOAT
15:57 IE7  DJ TOYPKOMANH MAPIA-EAENH (Ch) EIO
16:03 zZQl  KIVI KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER (S) AIOAT
16:09 1126  ESCORDIO NTIMITPITIEBITE EIPHNH (Ch) AKIB
16:15 ®A2  PRINCE OLIVER VARGO KEVIN (S) EIO

B9 Preliminary Juniors
E : KOUBETSOU Efi (GRE) C:BIZZIOS Britt (GRE) M : IOANNIDOU Sofia

1645  HN5  CAPUCHINO KRASIMIROV ALEXANDER (S) AIOAT
1652 TA4  GROSSINO M KOYBATEH MYPTQ-EIPHNH (J) KEIP
1659 Q72 WESLEY STEPTIOIIOYAOY AAEEANAPA (S) AIOB
1706  A®2  HIGHNESSY NEWLANDKOKKAAAKH EAISABET (J) EIO




